Position

Accounting

Cis

Multimedia

Cis

Business Administration

Accounting

Construction Technology

Manufacturing Technology

Electronics/Electrician

Business Administration

Logistics

Engineering Technology

Other Positions Held Community College District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Total Wages

$206,478

$189,254

$179,705

$161,200

$138,865

$137,699

$133,994

$133,153

$129,535

$120,387

$117,956

$117,297

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,185

$67,302

$54,699

$51,591

$43,439

$40,860

$40,226

$58,915

$58,361

$37,919

$59,035

$56,190



Electricity

Business Administration

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Cis

Cis

Career And Technical Education

Lab Technician

Business Administration

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

$115,682

$109,904

$85,220

$75.253

$65,605

$62,915

$46,887

$44,809

$42,271

$35,195

$32,007

$31,948

$31,748

$37,266

$40,790

$14,112

$24,001

$12,671

$14,187

$13,634

$7,572

$7,136

$5,891

$5,297

$0

$0



Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

$28,738

$27,459

$26,550

$25,105

$22,900

$22,859

$21,709

$21,291

$19,489

$19,482

$18,477

$18,038

$17,433

$4,876

$0

$4,469

$0

$0

$3,817

$0

$0

$3,272

$3,331

$3,124

$3,010

$0



Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

$15,998

$15,968

$14,591

$14,503

$14,401

$13,404

$13,335

$11,203

$10,881

$10,847

$10,847

$10,770

$9,583

$2,711

$0

$2,467

$0

$5,624

$0

$2,220

$1,891

$1,861

$0

$1,825

$0

$1,607



Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

$9,487

$8,645

$8,394

$7,877

$7,008

$6,662

$5,544

$4,588

$4,540

$3,923

$3,681

$3,656

$3,507

$0

$0

$1,435

$0

$0

$1,139

$948

$0

$0

$0

$629

$0

$0



Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Faculty/Part-Time & Substitute

Student Employee

Student Employee

Student Employee

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

Business, Engineering
& Information Sys.-
Norco

$3,176

$2,992

$2,552

$2,380

$2,241

$1,798

$1,733

$1,287

$797

$234

$513

$1,591

$436

$0

$0

$307

$280

$0

$0

$0



